
DRIVER: IHSAN ULLAH 

BUS NO#08

S NO. CLASS SEC STUDENT NAME
ENROLLM

ENT NO.
AM PM

1 FS 2 D D KYLIE SHALOMA 19448 6:00 11:55

2 YEAR 7 B MEERAB NASIR 17870 6:00 1:55

3 YEAR 2 A A MANHA NASIR 19537 6:00 1;55

4 YR3A A Sumaya taufique Ahmed Ansari 19609 6:05 2:00

5 YR 3F F Hurrem Zeshan 19619 6:05 2:00

6 YEAR 2 ZAMAD ALI SOOMVO 19805 6:05 2:00

7 YEAR 2 D D
MUHAMMAD HASHIM ARFAT YASIR 

ARFAT QAMAR
 18248 6:05 2:00

8 YEAR 5 B B MUHAMMAD MUHIB  19620 6:05 2:00

9 YEAR 6 C C MOHAMMED AHMED ANSARI  19639 6:05 2:00

10 YEAR 1 A A KIMAAYRA KUMAR  19645 6:05 12:00

11 YEAR 4 E Mohammed Zain Zishan hussain 16514 6:05 2:00

12 YEAR 1 B Zaineb Farman Farman Ahmed 18190 6:05 12:00

13 YEAR 3 B Aiesha Farman Farman Ahmed 18227 6:05 2:00

14 YEAR 1 B B Muhammad Omer Ahmed Farman Ahmed 18189 6:05 12:00

15 FS2 F Yuhari Umagya Helarabe Gamaralalage 19394 6:10 12:05

16 YEAR 4 F Nithinya Aushi Bandara Helarambe Gamaralalage19551 6:10 2:05

17 YEAR 3 E Dawood abbasi abbasi 19735 6:15 2:10

18 YEAR 3 H Abenezer Alene Ayele 17279 6:15 2:10

19 YEAR 6 E Vedha Vimal 16214 6:20 2:15

20 YEAR 4 G VYASA VIMAL 16562 6:20 2:15

21 YEAR 1 C Alishbah Akbar Mir Akbar Ali 18070 6:20 12:15

22 YEAR 3 G Zeba Sharfudheen 17115 6:30 2:25

23 YEAR 5 Zoya Sharafudheen 16823 6:30 2:25

24 YEAR 6 E Nayra Prince 15717 6:30 2:30

25 YEAR 2 G G DEERAJ CHEMBETI  19532 6:35 2:35

26 YEAR 1 F Muhammad Arham Muhammad Qasim zia 18061 6:35 12:25

27 STAFF AMBILY 6:40 2:40

28 FS2 ZARAN ZESHAN 19419 6:40 12:25

29 YEAR 2 E Dua Zeeshan Zeeshan Rauf 17647 6:45 2:40

30 YEAR 1 E E JANNATUL SOBAL  18314 6:45 12:30

31 STAFF DIVYASHREE 6:45 2:45

32 YEAR 2 F F ROWNAK SIKDAR 19775 6:50 2:50

33 FS 2 E E SALA HUDDIN SIKDAR 19776 6:50 12:30

507821199EMIRATES BUS TRANSPORT 



34 YEAR 4C C Ainoor Ashfaq Rana 16685 6:50 2:50

35 Year 2 B B Noorhan Ashfaq Rana 17515 6:50 2:55

36 YEAR 6B B Hamdan Kazi Mohommed Rasheed Kazi 19757 6:50 2:55












